
Name Role Email Address
Dr. Sadia Batool, Co-Chair Parent homosapien00@hotmail.com
Dr. Kris Bowman, Co-Chair Provider, Personnel Preparation kbowman@theamooregroup.com
Ms. Amanda Kurtz School District Provider akurtz@altoonaasd.com
Ms. Anne Lang Provider alang@eiskids.com
Ms. Annie Smith Provider asmith@sfionline.org
Ms. Carmen Medina Migrant Education cmedina@pa.gov
Ms. Courtney Malecki Office of Mental Health and Substance Abuse Services cmalecki@pa.gov
Ms. Jameekia Barnett Office of Policy jamebarnet@pa.gov
Ms. Jamie Buchenauer State Medicaid Program jbuchenaue@pa.gov
Ms. Jane Stadnik PEAL Center jstadnik@pealcenter.org
Mr. Jason McCrea Department of Health jmccrea@pa.gov
Ms. Lea Sheffield Developmental Disabilities Council lesheffiel@pa.gov
Ms. Lindsi Swartz Private Insurance linswartz@pa.gov
Ms. Lisa Parker Director, Bureau of Early Intervention Services and Family Supports liparker@pa.gov
Representative Liz Hanbidge General Assembly lhanbidge@pa.house.net
Mr. Mark Beall Early Hearing Detection and Intervention mbeall@pa.gov
Dr. Michele Walsh Office of Children, Youth, and Families michelewal@pa.gov
Dr. Michelle Reichard-Huff Intermediate Unit Provider micrei@berksiu.org
Ms. Naomi Galman Parent naomi.galman@gmail.com
Ms. Nicole Harris CHIP nicolharri@pa.gov
Ms. Ruby Martin Director, Bureau of Certification rubmartin@pa.gov
Dr. Sandhyaa Sudha Iyengar American Academy of Pediatrics iyengars@email.chop.edu
Ms. Shante Brown Deputy Secretary, Office of Child Development and Early Learning shantbrown@pa.gov
Ms. Tara Korn Mental Health/ID Administrator tara.korn@allegheny.county.us
Ms. Tia Thompson Parent tia_carter@hotmail.com
Ms. Tracey Duarte Head Start tradua@pakeys.org
Ms. Wenxi Schwab Parent yangwenxi1015@gmail.com
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